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Court Case Number Type Date Starting Status
Filed Instrument

Deschutes Co Circuit 04CV0299AB Civil Personal ~ 06/03/04 Complaint Closed

Court Injury Inactive

Case Participants

Name Role Address
THE BEND DEVELOPMENT BOARD Alias - Defendant
THE CITY OF BEND Defendant
MARTIN GERALD A Attorney -
Defendant
BRADY ALTAJ Judge
BERGMAN BARRY Plaintiff 20183 FIREROCK
ROAD
BEND OR 97701
FORBES JAMES H B Attorney -
Defendant
STEPHEN N TIKTIN Judge
THE URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY Defendant
HOBSON KENNETH Defendant 63525 STACY LN
BEND OR 97701
RENNER KENNETH D Attorney -
Defendant
RENNER KENNETH D Attorney -
Defendant
WINDERMERE PROPERTY Defendant
MANAGEMENT
DOES JOHN I THROUGH X Defendant
RENNER KENNETH D Attorney -
Defendant

Event Summary

Date ID Event Related Event
06/03/04 1 Complaint

12/12/05 2 Court Notes

10/25/04 3 Court Notes

06/03/04 4 Hearing Pre-trial Conference

09/07/04 5 Order
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09/08/04
09/20/04
09/23/04
09/23/04
09/27/04
09/27/04
10/15/04
10/25/04
10/25/04
10/25/04
10/25/04
10/25/04
10/27/04
11/15/04
11/15/04
11/16/04
11/10/04
11/24/04
12/10/04
12/13/04
01/18/05
01/24/05
01/24/05
02/08/05

02/24/05
02/08/05
02/10/05
02/15/05
04/25/05
02/17/05
02/22/05
02/24/05
02/24/05

NoREo B e

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Notice Dismissal
Memorandum

Motion to Set Aside
Affidavit in Support of Motion
Hearing Pre-trial Conference
Notice Hearing

Proof of Mailing
Service/Office Service
Service/Office Service
Hearing Pre-trial Conference
Motion Default Order

Order of Default

Answer

Hearing

Trial Twelve Person Jury
Order

Order to Consolidate
Answer Affirmative Defense
Request Production

Request Production

Copy

Response

Affidavit

Hearing Motion

Hearing Motion
Notice Hearing
Response

Motion

Order to Continue
Motion Dismissal
Memorandum
Notice Hearing

Notice Hearing

Event 8
Event 11

Event 27

Event 31
Event 38

Event 37

Event 33
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02/25/05
04/25/05
03/08/05
03/08/05
03/07/05
03/11/05
03/16/05
03/18/05
04/01/05
04/15/05
04/14/05
04/26/05
04/26/05
07/20/05
07/20/05
07/25/05
07/25/05
08/02/05
08/02/05
08/23/05
08/23/05
09/13/05
09/13/05
12/07/05
12/09/05

12/12/05
12/13/05

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65

Motion

Order of Dismissal

Hearing Motion

Reply

Memorandum

Hearing Motion

Court Notes

Request

Order

Hearing Pre-trial Conference
Letter

Hearing

Trial Twelve Person Jury
Motion

Affidavit in Support of Motion
Hearing Pre-trial Conference
Notice Hearing

Hearing

Trial Twelve Person Jury
Hearing Pre-trial Conference
Notice Hearing

Trial Twelve Person Jury
Hearing

Motion Dismissal

Judgment Stipulated Dismissal

Closed

Notice Entry of Judgment

Judgment Summary

Date

Jgmt #

Judgment

Event 35

Event 52
Event 55

Event 59

Event 62
Event 65

Status Date
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