Oregon Case Detail 7/6/10 3:52 PM

Court	Case Number	<u>Type</u>	<u>Date</u> <u>Filed</u>	Starting Instrument	<u>Status</u>
Deschutes Co Circuit Court	04CV0299AB	Civil Personal Injury	06/03/04	Complaint	Closed Inactive

## **Case Participants**

Name	Role	Address
THE BEND DEVELOPMENT BOARD	Alias - Defendant	
THE CITY OF BEND	Defendant	
MARTIN GERALD A	Attorney - Defendant	
BRADY ALTA J	Judge	
BERGMAN BARRY	Plaintiff	20183 FIREROCK ROAD BEND OR 97701
FORBES JAMES H B	Attorney - Defendant	
STEPHEN N TIKTIN	Judge	
THE URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY	Defendant	
HOBSON KENNETH	Defendant	63525 STACY LN BEND OR 97701
RENNER KENNETH D	Attorney - Defendant	
RENNER KENNETH D	Attorney - Defendant	
WINDERMERE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	Defendant	
DOES JOHN I THROUGH X	Defendant	
RENNER KENNETH D	Attorney - Defendant	

## **Event Summary**

<u>Date</u>	<u>ID</u>	<u>Event</u>	Related Event
06/03/04	1	Complaint	
12/12/05	2	Court Notes	
10/25/04	3	Court Notes	
06/03/04	4	Hearing Pre-trial Conference	
09/07/04	5	Order	

Oregon Case Detail 7/6/10 3:52 PM

09/08/04	6	Notice Dismissal	
09/20/04	7	Memorandum	
09/23/04	8	Motion to Set Aside	
09/23/04	9	Affidavit in Support of Motion	Event 8
09/27/04	10	Hearing Pre-trial Conference	Event 11
09/27/04	11	Notice Hearing	
10/15/04	12	Proof of Mailing	
10/25/04	13	Service/Office Service	
10/25/04	14	Service/Office Service	
10/25/04	15	Hearing Pre-trial Conference	
10/25/04	16	Motion Default Order	
10/25/04	17	Order of Default	
10/27/04	18	Answer	
11/15/04	19	Hearing	
11/15/04	20	Trial Twelve Person Jury	
11/16/04	21	Order	
11/10/04	22	Order to Consolidate	
11/24/04	23	Answer Affirmative Defense	
12/10/04	24	Request Production	
12/13/04	25	Request Production	
01/18/05	26	Сору	
01/24/05	27	Response	
01/24/05	28	Affidavit	Event 27
02/08/05	29	Hearing Motion	Event 31 Event 38
02/24/05	30	Hearing Motion	Event 37
02/08/05	31	Notice Hearing	
02/10/05	32	Response	
02/15/05	33	Motion	
04/25/05	34	Order to Continue	Event 33
02/17/05	35	Motion Dismissal	
02/22/05	36	Memorandum	
02/24/05	37	Notice Hearing	
02/24/05	38	Notice Hearing	

Oregon Case Detail 7/6/10 3:52 PM

02/25/05	39	Motion	
04/25/05	40	Order of Dismissal	Event 35
03/08/05	41	Hearing Motion	
03/08/05	42	Reply	
03/07/05	43	Memorandum	
03/11/05	44	Hearing Motion	
03/16/05	45	Court Notes	
03/18/05	46	Request	
04/01/05	47	Order	
04/15/05	48	Hearing Pre-trial Conference	
04/14/05	49	Letter	
04/26/05	50	Hearing	
04/26/05	51	Trial Twelve Person Jury	
07/20/05	52	Motion	
07/20/05	53	Affidavit in Support of Motion	Event 52
07/25/05	54	Hearing Pre-trial Conference	Event 55
07/25/05	55	Notice Hearing	
08/02/05	56	Hearing	
08/02/05	57	Trial Twelve Person Jury	
08/23/05	58	Hearing Pre-trial Conference	Event 59
08/23/05	59	Notice Hearing	
09/13/05	60	Trial Twelve Person Jury	
09/13/05	61	Hearing	
12/07/05	62	Motion Dismissal	
12/09/05	63	Judgment Stipulated Dismissal	Event 62 Event 65
12/12/05	64	Closed	
12/13/05	65	Notice Entry of Judgment	

## **Judgment Summary**

Date	Jgmt #	Judgment	Status	Status Date